Ray L. Hart Service Award Solicitation

The AAR Board of Directors invites nominations for the Ray L. Hart Service Award.

The Ray L. Hart Service Award, established by the Board of Directors in 1992, is given to persons whos

Prior awardees are as follows:

- Judith Berling (2005)
- Harry Buck and Robert V. Smith, given as "Founders Award" (2002)
- Peter Paris (2001)
- Robert Detweiler (1997)
- Austin Creel (1995)
- Raymond Williams (1994)
- Ray L. Hart (1993)

To submit a name for consideration, mail the name of the nominee, his or her affiliation, and any suppor

Hart Service Award
American Academy of Religion
825 Houston Mill Road
Suite 300
Atlanta, GA 30329

For consideration of the award in 2011, please submit materials by February 18, 2011.



The Public Understanding of Religion Committee enthusiastically invites nominations and self-nomination

The Martin E. Marty Award, established in 1996, recognizes extraordinary contributions to the public und

For nomination details, policies or mail the name of the nominee, his or her affiliation, and any support

Marty Award
American Academy of Religion
825 Houston Mill Road
Suite 300
Atlanta, GA 30329

The nomination deadline is January 25, 2011.

AAR Invites Nominations for the Religion and the Arts Award

The award in Religion and the Arts is presented annually to an artist, performer, critic, curator, or schola

Nominations are accepted from AAR members, though nominees need not be AAR members. Nominati